
Position Score Bib Name Team Grade Time
1 1 150 Cassidy Ihns Crestwood V 19:37.20
2 2 145 Emma Hoins WSR V 20:28.04
3 3 151 Hope Dohlman Crestwood V 20:59.80
4 4 77 Gamm, Brynn NFV V 21:22.38
5 5 121 Julia Klaes Riceville V 21:36.43
6 6 166 Hannah VanHyfte Starmont V 21:41.06
7 7 65 Chloe Matthews Nashua V 21:48.38
8 8 66 Aubrey Eick Nashua V 21:50.41
9 9 4 Taryn Sanderman Decorah V 21:54.96

10 10 67 Jennah Carpenter Nashua V 22:24.21
11 11 88 Ivy Hirsch Sumner V 22:35.83
12 12 167 Makenzie Plagman Starmont V 22:36.91
13 13 153 Annie Mast Crestwood V 22:38.02
14 14 152 Sarah Mashek Crestwood V 22:39.18
15 15 129 Anna Hoins WSR V 22:40.92
16 16 12 Samantha See Decorah V 22:43.18
17 17 127 Libby Dix WSR V 22:45.54
18 18 168 Mya Vaske Starmont V 22:48.28
19 19 122 O'Malley Fair Riceville V 22:49.40
20 20 155 Libby Labosky Crestwood V 22:59.01
21 21 83 Streif, Courtney NFV V 23:05.53
22 22 106 Erin Peterson Sumner V 23:08.34
23 23 169 Raquel Rosburg Starmont V 23:09.86
24 24 136 Camryn Grawe WSR V 23:11.12
25 25 6 Payton Taylor Decorah V 23:13.05
26 26 9 Gracia Taylor Decorah V 23:13.24
27 27 7 Morgan Brauer Decorah V 23:17.42
28 28 13 Celia Lesmeister Decorah V 23:22.22
29 29 156 Kendal Slavin Crestwood V 23:24.32
30 30 130 Hailee Kent WSR V 23:30.97
31 31 100 Molly Niewoehner Sumner V 23:31.07
32 32 149 Leah Cherry WSR V 23:37.08
33 33 126 Julia Bowman WSR V 23:37.76
34 34 10 Mya Numedahl Decorah V 23:41.28
35 35 78 Gibson, Gina NFV V 23:43.86
36 36 154 Rachel Steffen Crestwood V 23:45.61
37 138 Makayla Reed WSR V 23:45.85
38 37 170 Maddy Harford Starmont V 23:47.71
39 157 Madison Brace Crestwood V 24:16.65
40 38 107 Lillian Sassmann Sumner V 24:17.71
41 5 Rachel Bower Decorah V 24:20.49
42 8 Ella Kittleson Decorah V 24:22.68
43 39 68 Faith Carpenter Nashua V 24:24.09
44 40 75 Bushman, Rachael NFV V 24:26.98
45 15 Emily Carolan Decorah V 24:32.86
46 14 Jenna Raddatz Decorah V 24:33.04
47 41 174 Meredith Tucker Starmont V 24:34.03
48 16 Abby Halverson Decorah V 24:35.61
49 11 Lily Smith Decorah V 24:37.04
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50 139 Julia Reed WSR V 24:42.98
51 18 Cady Peterson Decorah V 24:43.73
52 42 113 Liz Tieskoetter South Winn. V 24:45.46
53 43 95 Alexis Franco Sumner V 24:45.61
54 159 Isabella Lehmkuhl Crestwood V 24:46.74
55 44 115 Allanda Kriener South Winn. V 24:49.62
56 45 171 Kalyn McTaggart Starmont V 24:51.63
57 74 Hailey Bechtel Waukon V 24:52.73
58 17 Kelly Ahrens Decorah V 24:53.98
59 46 110 Holly Schmitt South Winn. V 24:55.61
60 29 Ruby Sullivan Decorah V 24:55.82
61 134 Maddie VanHove WSR V 25:02.95
62 173 Lexi Krogmann Starmont V 25:08.37
63 142 Josie Faga WSR V 25:10.68
64 47 69 Kara Levi Nashua V 25:17.52
65 132 Mackenzie Rupe WSR V 25:17.67
66 158 Kelsey Stortz Crestwood V 25:25.15
67 48 112 Leah Cullen South Winn. V 25:25.26
68 49 109 Jenna Sadler South Winn. V 25:26.82
69 50 123 Brynn Hemann Riceville V 25:30.82
70 172 Callan Willie Starmont V 25:33.39
71 20 Lauren Raddatz Decorah V 25:34.67
72 51 93 Kesly Allen Sumner V 25:36.97
73 52 94 Tiffany Beyer Sumner V 25:38.94
74 27 Lexie Stanmeyer Decorah V 25:42.14
75 23 Clara Rooney Decorah V 25:45.13
76 86 Lindsey Bunce Sumner V 25:48.50
77 175 Marissa Swales Starmont V 25:53.02
78 53 70 Kaytie Bailey Nashua V 25:57.24
79 54 81 Ney, Taylor NFV V 25:58.31
80 3 Breanna Mary Lake Mills V 26:00.11
81 28 Sierra Kruger Decorah V 26:01.05
82 19 Katie Valkosky Decorah V 26:06.68
83 55 73 Tamra Trewin Nashua V 26:07.71
84 24 Grace Bachelder Decorah V 26:12.84
85 131 Madi Rediske WSR V 26:18.28
86 22 Aubrey Buresh Decorah V 26:20.10
87 97 Kylee Jordan Sumner V 26:23.18
88 21 Delaynee Frye Decorah V 26:27.00
89 25 Olivia Mettille Decorah V 26:38.33
90 56 111 Emma Houdek South Winn. V 26:47.63
91 108 Jaden Snyder Sumner V 26:49.56
92 26 Grace Thompson Decorah V 26:52.57
93 64 Payton Schutte Decorah V 26:54.56
94 96 Franziska Gog Sumner V 26:54.92
95 176 Kaitlyn Plagman Starmont V 26:55.20
96 31 Mya Herrmann Decorah V 27:00.44
97 101 Emma Pitz Sumner V 27:06.48
98 43 Cora Syverson Decorah V 27:15.47
99 32 Anja Madsen Decorah V 27:16.68

100 162 Krista Riley Crestwood V 27:24.97
101 30 Natalie Tapscott Decorah V 27:29.56



102 33 Abby Moen Decorah V 27:31.42
103 57 Rachel Hudson Decorah V 27:36.40
104 161 Katlin Born Crestwood V 27:38.16
105 1 Dani Brua Lake Mills V 27:38.19
106 178 Danielle Haynes Starmont V 27:43.10
107 34 Maillie McCabe Decorah V 27:45.44
108 105 Natalie Miller Sumner V 27:45.78
109 39 Josie Kleckner Decorah V 27:48.52
110 50 Asha Merritt Decorah V 27:51.40
111 49 Lauren Myli Decorah V 27:55.50
112 44 Lexie Hauber Decorah V 27:55.89
113 57 80 Kemp, McKenna NFV V 28:10.63
114 128 Sarah Frantsen WSR V 28:11.47
115 104 Kathryn Dillon Sumner V 28:12.58
116 40 Sophie Weis Decorah V 28:15.31
117 36 Helen Weis Decorah V 28:17.92
118 92 Liz Wehling Sumner V 28:19.53
119 87 Abby Fox Sumner V 28:32.60
120 90 Madison Pleggenkuhle Sumner V 28:34.78
121 56 Hannah Feuerhelm Decorah V 28:35.80
122 38 Jenna Lundtvedt Decorah V 28:40.42
123 37 Kaylee O'Connell Decorah V 28:42.32
124 58 124 Allie Bigley Riceville V 28:44.07
125 55 Josie Numedahl Decorah V 28:45.13
126 148 Anna ten Hoeve WSR V 28:45.88
127 42 Karen Henriquez Decorah V 28:48.63
128 59 125 Lauren Hemann Riceville V 28:49.73
129 177 Celia Powell Starmont V 28:54.81
130 91 Macy Seehase Sumner V 28:56.68
131 84 Julia Buchholz Sumner V 28:59.57
132 60 116 Mary Conway South Winn. V 29:22.21
133 47 Mya Sullivan Decorah V 29:23.30
134 118 Maria Verona South Winn. V 29:27.24
135 2 Maddie Holtan Lake Mills V 29:27.74
136 61 76 Cummings, Chloe NFV V 29:28.13
137 143 Sophia Figura WSR V 29:36.40
138 41 Skyler Malone Decorah V 29:49.88
139 45 Marlee Duwe Decorah V 29:50.94
140 59 Jordyn Hussain Decorah V 29:54.37
141 60 Kaitlin Walter Decorah V 29:57.76
142 52 Ann Meirick Decorah V 30:02.08
143 62 Kaya Hougen Decorah V 30:22.09
144 144 Emma Forest WSR V 30:30.89
145 117 ZeAnna Phillips South Winn. V 30:43.65
146 61 Sophia Maguina Decorah V 30:48.94
147 119 Emily Nicholls South Winn. V 30:56.07
148 102 Claire Reisner Sumner V 32:01.48
149 163 Jayden Ruroden Crestwood V 32:41.14
150 85 Isabelle Daniels Sumner V 33:10.98
151 53 Katya Baldwin Decorah V 33:15.17
152 79 Johansen, Miranda NFV V 33:32.20
153 54 Lily Humpal Decorah V 34:22.53



Team

51 Crestwood   1   3  13  14  20  29  36

88 WSR   2  15  17  24  30  32  33

96 Starmont   6  12  18  23  38  47  56

103 Decorah   9  16  25  26  27  28  34

111 Nashua   7   8  10  43  64  78  83

145 Sumner  11  22  31  40  53  72  73

154 NFV   4  21  35  44  79 113 136

191 Riceville   5  19  69 124 128

229 South Winn.  52  55  59  67  68  90 132

Lake Mills  80 105 135

Waukon 57

Crestwood WSR
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

1 Cassidy Ihns V 19:37.20 2 Emma Hoins V 20:28.04
3 Hope Dohlman V 20:59.80 15 Anna Hoins V 22:40.92

13 Annie Mast V 22:38.02 17 Libby Dix V 22:45.54
14 Sarah Mashek V 22:39.18 24 Camryn Grawe V 23:11.12
20 Libby Labosky V 22:59.01 30 Hailee Kent V 23:30.97
29 Kendal Slavin V 23:24.32 32 Leah Cherry V 23:37.08
36 Rachel Steffen V 23:45.61 33 Julia Bowman V 23:37.76

Madison Brace V 24:16.65 Makayla Reed V 23:45.85
Isabella Lehmkuhl V 24:46.74 Julia Reed V 24:42.98
Kelsey Stortz V 25:25.15 Maddie VanHove V 25:02.95
Krista Riley V 27:24.97 Josie Faga V 25:10.68
Katlin Born V 27:38.16 Mackenzie Rupe V 25:17.67
Jayden Ruroden V 32:41.14 Madi Rediske V 26:18.28

51 1:48:53 Sarah Frantsen V 28:11.47
Anna ten Hoeve V 28:45.88
Sophia Figura V 29:36.40
Emma Forest V 30:30.89

88 1:52:37

Starmont Decorah
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

6 Hannah VanHyfte V 21:41.06 9 Taryn Sanderman V 21:54.96
12 Makenzie Plagman V 22:36.91 16 Samantha See V 22:43.18
18 Mya Vaske V 22:48.28 25 Payton Taylor V 23:13.05
23 Raquel Rosburg V 23:09.86 26 Gracia Taylor V 23:13.24
37 Maddy Harford V 23:47.71 27 Morgan Brauer V 23:17.42
41 Meredith Tucker V 24:34.03 28 Celia Lesmeister V 23:22.22
45 Kalyn McTaggart V 24:51.63 34 Mya Numedahl V 23:41.28

Lexi Krogmann V 25:08.37 Rachel Bower V 24:20.49
Callan Willie V 25:33.39 Ella Kittleson V 24:22.68
Marissa Swales V 25:53.02 Emily Carolan V 24:32.86
Kaitlyn Plagman V 26:55.20 Jenna Raddatz V 24:33.04
Danielle Haynes V 27:43.10 Abby Halverson V 24:35.61
Celia Powell V 28:54.81 Lily Smith V 24:37.04

96 1:54:04 Cady Peterson V 24:43.73
Kelly Ahrens V 24:53.98
Ruby Sullivan V 24:55.82
Lauren Raddatz V 25:34.67
Lexie Stanmeyer V 25:42.14
Clara Rooney V 25:45.13
Sierra Kruger V 26:01.05
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Katie Valkosky V 26:06.68
Grace Bachelder V 26:12.84
Aubrey Buresh V 26:20.10
Delaynee Frye V 26:27.00
Olivia Mettille V 26:38.33
Grace Thompson V 26:52.57
Payton Schutte V 26:54.56
Mya Herrmann V 27:00.44
Cora Syverson V 27:15.47
Anja Madsen V 27:16.68
Natalie Tapscott V 27:29.56
Abby Moen V 27:31.42
Rachel Hudson V 27:36.40
Maillie McCabe V 27:45.44
Josie Kleckner V 27:48.52
Asha Merritt V 27:51.40
Lauren Myli V 27:55.50
Lexie Hauber V 27:55.89
Sophie Weis V 28:15.31
Helen Weis V 28:17.92
Hannah Feuerhelm V 28:35.80
Jenna Lundtvedt V 28:40.42
Kaylee O'Connell V 28:42.32
Josie Numedahl V 28:45.13
Karen Henriquez V 28:48.63
Mya Sullivan V 29:23.30
Skyler Malone V 29:49.88
Marlee Duwe V 29:50.94
Jordyn Hussain V 29:54.37
Kaitlin Walter V 29:57.76
Ann Meirick V 30:02.08
Kaya Hougen V 30:22.09
Sophia Maguina V 30:48.94
Katya Baldwin V 33:15.17
Lily Humpal V 34:22.53

103 1:54:22

Nashua Sumner
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

7 Chloe Matthews V 21:48.38 11 Ivy Hirsch V 22:35.83
8 Aubrey Eick V 21:50.41 22 Erin Peterson V 23:08.34

10 Jennah Carpenter V 22:24.21 31 Molly Niewoehner V 23:31.07
39 Faith Carpenter V 24:24.09 38 Lillian Sassmann V 24:17.71
47 Kara Levi V 25:17.52 43 Alexis Franco V 24:45.61
53 Kaytie Bailey V 25:57.24 51 Kesly Allen V 25:36.97
55 Tamra Trewin V 26:07.71 52 Tiffany Beyer V 25:38.94

111 1:55:45 Lindsey Bunce V 25:48.50
Kylee Jordan V 26:23.18
Jaden Snyder V 26:49.56
Franziska Gog V 26:54.92
Emma Pitz V 27:06.48
Natalie Miller V 27:45.78
Kathryn Dillon V 28:12.58
Liz Wehling V 28:19.53
Abby Fox V 28:32.60
Madison Pleggenkuhle V 28:34.78
Macy Seehase V 28:56.68
Julia Buchholz V 28:59.57
Claire Reisner V 32:01.48
Isabelle Daniels V 33:10.98



145 1:58:19

NFV Riceville
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

4 Gamm, Brynn V 21:22.38 5 Julia Klaes V 21:36.43
21 Streif, Courtney V 23:05.53 19 O'Malley Fair V 22:49.40
35 Gibson, Gina V 23:43.86 50 Brynn Hemann V 25:30.82
40 Bushman, Rachael V 24:26.98 58 Allie Bigley V 28:44.07
54 Ney, Taylor V 25:58.31 59 Lauren Hemann V 28:49.73
57 Kemp, McKenna V 28:10.63 191 2:07:30
61 Cummings, Chloe V 29:28.13

Johansen, Miranda V 33:32.20
154 1:58:37

South Winn. Lake Mills
Score Name Grade Time Score Name Grade Time

42 Liz Tieskoetter V 24:45.46 Breanna Mary V 26:00.11
44 Allanda Kriener V 24:49.62 Dani Brua V 27:38.19
46 Holly Schmitt V 24:55.61 Maddie Holtan V 29:27.74
48 Leah Cullen V 25:25.26
49 Jenna Sadler V 25:26.82
56 Emma Houdek V 26:47.63
60 Mary Conway V 29:22.21

Maria Verona V 29:27.24
ZeAnna Phillips V 30:43.65
Emily Nicholls V 30:56.07

229 2:05:23

Waukon
Score Name Grade Time

Hailey Bechtel V 24:52.73


